INDUBTRIAL AR TEGHNOLOGY

‘-

COMIPRESSOR

INDUSTRIAL AIR TECHNOLOGY @

b QD ¢
NS
/1IN

EATON 15HP 3PH 460V 62CFM FIXED SPEED INDUSTRIAL ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR-CABINET ONLY
-100,000 HR PUMP LIFE

SKU: PRS015B000V460 |

Weight 797 lbs
Got Questions ? Call us! 888-954-9293



EATON

COMPRESSOR

INOUBTEIAL AIN TECHNOLOGY

‘—

Brands
HP
Voltage +/-10%
Phase
Drive Type
CFM
Silent Air
Smart Air
Compressor Type
Motor Type
Duty Cycle
Belt Count
Pump Stage
Pump Riser
Belt Tensioner
Mag Starter
Radiator
Continuous Run

Peak Starting Amps

Motor RPM

FLA + 1.15 Service Factor

Locked Rotor Amps

Recommended Breaker

Max PSI
Uncrated Weight
Crated Weight
Uncrated Length
Uncrated Width
Uncrated Height
Crated Length
Crated Width
Crated Height
Oil Capacity
oilu/M

Estimated Pump Life (Hours)

Certifications
Service Kit

Got Questions ? Call us! 888-954-9293

EATON COMPRESSOR
15

460

3

Electric

62

N

N

ROTARY

TEFC

o

Z2ZZZZ

N
18

1750

20.7

18

30

145

880

833

38

3

49

48

43

68

1.5
Gallons
100000
UL/CSE
SKITOO3WB



