



## EATON 15HP 3PH 460V 62CFM FIXED SPEED INDUSTRIAL ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR-CABINET ONLY -100,000 HR PUMP LIFE

**SKU:** PRS015B000V460 |





Brands	EATON COMPRESSOR
HP	15
Voltage +/- 10%	460
Phase	3
<b>Drive Type</b>	Electric
CFM	62
Silent Air	N
Smart Air	N
Compressor Type	ROTARY
Motor Type	TEFC
<b>Duty Cycle</b>	1
<b>Belt Count</b>	2
Pump Stage	1
Pump Riser	N
<b>Belt Tensioner</b>	N
Mag Starter	N
Radiator	N
Continuous Run	N
Peak Starting Amps	118
Motor RPM	1750
FLA + 1.15 Service Factor	20.7
<b>Locked Rotor Amps</b>	118
Recommended Breaker	30
Max PSI	145
Uncrated Weight	880
Crated Weight	833
Uncrated Length	38
Uncrated Width	31
Uncrated Height	49
Crated Length	48
Crated Width	43
Crated Height	68
Oil Capacity	1.5
Oil U/M	Gallons
Estimated Pump Life (Hours)	100,000
Certifications	UL/CSE
Service Kit	SKIT003WB